Rank Competitor(s)

© 0O N o O B~ W N PP

e e e L O o
S ©® N o o b wN P O

Anastasiia Danylyk
Clara Sullivan
Christina Lewis
Lila Donovan
Lylah Mercer
Sarah G Kent
Claire Smith
Charlotte Madden
Braya Carroll
Lacey Street
Katelyn Maloney
Brooklyn Smith
Allison Stinson
Natalia Watts

Club

Prince Of Wales SC
Prince Of Wales SC

CBS Skating Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Polaris FSC

Prince Of Wales SC

CBS Skating Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Sparkling Blades FSC
CBS Skating Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Sparkling Blades FSC

Adéle LeFrancois-Bélanger Prince Of Wales SC
Kayla Colbert Prince Of Wales SC
Charlotte Drover Wabush FSC
Ella Dawe CBS Skating Club
Charlotte Stoyles Prince Of Wales SC
Erin Maher
Skate Canada Date:  21-Feb-2026

2026 Skate NL Provincial Skating Championships

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

3:49:33PM

Grand Falls-Windsor, NL
February 20 to 22, 2026

STAR 9 Women

Category Result Summary

24.56
24.38
23.15
22.20
21.41
21.21
20.65
20.58
20.55
20.38
19.48
18.78
18.70
18.45
17.25
16.76
15.80
15.74

@
@
©)
4
©)
(6)
™)
®
©)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
17
(18)

24.56
24.38
23.15
22.20
21.41
21.21
20.65
20.58
20.55
20.38
19.48
18.78
18.70
18.45
17.25
16.76
15.80
15.74

Sheila Beard

Patinage Canada



