

# 2026 Skate NL Provincial Skating Championships

Grand Falls-Windsor, NL

February 20 to 22, 2026

STAR 9 Women

## Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	SP	Points
1	Anastasiia Danylyk	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	24.56 (1)	24.56
2	Clara Sullivan	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	24.38 (2)	24.38
3	Christina Lewis	CBS Skating Club	NL	23.15 (3)	23.15
4	Lila Donovan	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	22.20 (4)	22.20
5	Lylah Mercer	Polaris FSC	NL	21.41 (5)	21.41
6	Sarah G Kent	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	21.21 (6)	21.21
7	Claire Smith	CBS Skating Club	NL	20.65 (7)	20.65
8	Charlotte Madden	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	20.58 (8)	20.58
9	Braya Carroll	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	20.55 (9)	20.55
10	Lacey Street	Sparkling Blades FSC	NL	20.38 (10)	20.38
11	Katelyn Maloney	CBS Skating Club	NL	19.48 (11)	19.48
12	Brooklyn Smith	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	18.78 (12)	18.78
13	Allison Stinson	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	18.70 (13)	18.70
14	Natalia Watts	Sparkling Blades FSC	NL	18.45 (14)	18.45
15	Adèle LeFrançois-Bélanger	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	17.25 (15)	17.25
16	Kayla Colbert	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	16.76 (16)	16.76
17	Charlotte Drover	Wabush FSC	NL	15.80 (17)	15.80
18	Ella Dawe	CBS Skating Club	NL	15.74 (18)	15.74
WD	Charlotte Stoyles	Prince Of Wales SC	NL		

---

Erin Maher

---

Sheila Beard



Date: 21-Feb-2026 3:49:33PM

